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General information about company

Scrip code

506522

Name of the company

J. L. MORISON (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. a% of total no. | ¢jass of securities (IX)
Cateqor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid P:ir;(jl_); 32323; in shares held ?Z;IES:;SQ das
99TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity paic-up ying Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
, otal as a
) an ain shares equity | Depository (V) +(V)+ per SCRR Total
held (IV) shares Receipts V) 1957) (V1) As % of
held (V) | (V1) a % of Class | Class | o1 | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 1022307 1022307 74.89 1022307 1022307 | 74.89
Group
(B) Public 3383 342727 342727 25.11 342727 342727 |25.11
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3398 1365034 1365034 100 1365034 1365034 | 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number o ledged
Locked pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion of | =OcKed I therwi
. : hares (x|1) | Otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI) | .\ mbered .
Category of . . - " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a ) :
shareholder - . - held in
0] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
() - - As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. g;total No. | of total
(@) (VID+(X) Asa % (@) he|adres (@) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.89 1022307
Group
(B) Public 25.11 291587
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1313894
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No.of | No.Of | "~ Total nos. | 25 @ %of each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly ' " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up | paid-up Zz?jreersl in ;2??(5\/”) shares _ _ Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity | equity | o osﬁo g|n (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | " ",
Shareholders (1) (UD)] shares shares pository | = per SCRR, £
Receipts (IV)+(V)+ 0
held held V1) V1) 1957) (VIII) al el Total
w |v Asa% of 355 &0: Eg?‘;S Total | voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family 2 385 385 0.03 385 385 0.03
(d) g;é’c?é:‘)er 13 1021922 1021922 | 74.86 1021922 1021922 | 74.86
(SX;’('lT)Ota' 15 1022307 1022307 | 74.89 1022307 1022307 | 74.89
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 15 1022307 1022307 | 74.89 1022307 1022307 | 74.89
Group
(A)=(A)
®M+A@)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
(U] Institutions/ 1 70 70 0.01 70 70 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total
®)1) 1 70 70 0.01 70 70 0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders 3296 194768 104768 | 14.27 194768 104768 | 14.27
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |1 27200 27200 1.99 27200 27200 |1.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© éggc?éger 85 120689 120689 | 8.84 120689 120689 | 8.84
(Sé’;'(j)o‘a' 3382 342657 342657 | 25.1 342657 342657 | 25.1
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3383 342727 342727 25.11 342727 342727 |25.11
(1)+(B)
@+(B)@A)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3398 1365034 1365034 | 100 1365034 1365034 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 3398 1365034 1365034 | 100 1365034 1365034 | 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
; ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & vice Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying - - - encumbered | equity shares
- Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding - . (X111 held in
- Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) : . ) 2 Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VID+(X)Asa% | (q) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 0.03 385
(d) 74.86 1021922
Sub-Total
74.89 1022307
(M)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 74.89 1022307
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
O+A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
® 0.01 0
Sub-Total
0.01 0
B))
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.27 144369
(a(ii)) 1.99 27200
(e) 8.84 120018
Sub-Total
25.1 291587
B)A)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.11 291587
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1313894
Total (A+B+C) 100 1313894
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Raghu Nandan Mody

Varunn Mody

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AEXPMB8474P

ADZPM8407B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

250

135

385

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

250

135

385

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.01

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

250

135

385

Class eg:y

Total

250

135

385

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.01

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.01

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

250

135

385

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

11-01-2017 17:32
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Hindustan
Composites Ltd

Rasoi Ltd

Looklink
Finance
Limited

Pallawi
Resources Ltd

Surdas
Trading &
Mfg. Co. Ltd

Leaders
Healthcare
Limited

Pallawi
Trading &
Mfg. Co. Ltd

PAN (1)

AAACH0973N

AABCR4050P

AABCR1878H

AABCP7787P

AAECS6576L

AAACLA4544K

AABCP8374Q

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

272800

272800

113319

94600

78742

67603

30000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

272800

272800

113319

94600

78742

67603

30000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.98

19.98

6.93

5.77

4.95

2.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

272800

272800

113319

94600

78742

67603

30000

Class eg:y

Total

272800

272800

113319

94600

78742

67603

30000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.98

19.98

8.3

6.93

5.77

4.95

2.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.98

19.98

6.93

5.77

4.95

2.2
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

272800

272800

113319

94600

78742

67603

30000

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sunlight
Marketing
Services Pvt Ltd.

Axon Trading &
Mfg. Co. Ltd

Lotus Udyog
Limited

Goodpoint Advisory
Services and
Investments Ltd

Noble Trading
Co. Ltd

Silver Trading
and Services Ltd

PAN (1)

AAHCS3746D

AACCA1943M

AAACLA46521L

AABCM9939Q

AACCN3447K

AADCS6066]

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

24566

20490

18400

14000

8866

5736

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

24566

20490

18400

14000

8866

5736

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15

135

1.03

0.65

0.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

24566

20490

18400

14000

8866

5736

Class eg:y

Total

24566

20490

18400

14000

8866

5736

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15

1.35

1.03

0.65

0.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.8

15

135

1.03

0.65

0.42
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

24566

20490

18400

14000

8866

5736

Reason for not
providing PAN

11-01-2017 17:32
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1021922

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

1021922

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1021922

Class eg:y

Total

1021922

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

74.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1021922

Reason for not
providing PAN

11-01-2017 17:32
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Individuals- i.Individual shareholdersholding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Jagdish Amritlal Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAJPS1641L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

14432

14432

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

14432

14432

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

14432

14432

Class eg:y

Total

14432

14432

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 14432 14432
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholdersholding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Shaunak Jagdish Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAQPS1939]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

27200

27200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

27200

27200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.99

1.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

27200

27200

Class eg:y

Total

27200

27200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.99

1.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.99

1.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 27200 27200
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

18 of 23 11-01-2017 17:32



19 of 23

file:///D:/Karishma/JLM/F.Y. 2016-17/BSE/Dec 2016/Reg 31_Sharehold...

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI -
Repat

NRI — Non-
Repat

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Perito Tessili Designs LLP

Dalmia Securities Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (1)

AAQFP8358G

AABCD1813G

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

58

1

1

12

13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

118438

68000

24896

256

1005

990

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

118438

68000

24896

256

1005

990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.68

4.98

1.82

0.02

0.07

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

118438

68000

24896

256

1005

990

Class eg:y

Total

118438

68000

24896

256

1005

990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.68

4.98

1.82

0.02

0.07

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

8.68

4.98

1.82

0.02

0.07

0.07
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

118028

68000

24896

151

849

990

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

85

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

120689

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

120689

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

120689

Class eg:y

Total

120689

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

120018

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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